
 

 

C.B.S.E. DATE SHEET FOR  

CLASS X & XII (2023- 2024) 

Internal Students (Major Subjects)  
Day/Date/ 

Time 

Subject 

(X) 

Subject 

(XII) 

Wednesday, 21st February 

2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 

HINDI COURSE – B 

(085) 

 

Thursday, 22nd February 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
 

ENGLISH CORE 

(301) 

Monday,  26th February 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 

ENGLISH (LANG & LIT.) 

(184) 
 

Tuesday,  27th February 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
 

CHEMISTRY 

(043) 

Saturday,  02nd March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 

SCIENCE 

(086) 
 

Monday, 04th March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
 

PHYSICS 

(042) 

Thursday, 07th March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

(087) 
 

Saturday, 09th March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
 

MATHEMATICS (041) 

 

APPLIED MATHEMATICS (241) 

Monday, 11th March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 

MATHEMATICS STAN. (041) 

 

MATHEMATICS BASIC (241) 

 

Tuesday, 12th March 2024 

10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

(048) 

Wednesday, 13th March 2024 

10:30 am – 12:30 pm 

COMPUTER APPLICATION 

(165) 
 

Monday, 18th March 2024 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 

ECONOMICS 

(030) 

Tuesday, 19th March 2024 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 

BIOLOGY 

(044) 

Saturday, 23rd March 2024 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 

ACCOUNTANCY 

(055) 

Wednesday, 27th March 2024 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

(054) 

Tuesday, 2nd April 2024 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 
 

INFORMATICS PRAC. (065) 

 

COMPUTER SCI. (083) 

 


